
Team 62, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

5 Friday 20-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

30 Saturday 28-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

58 Monday 30-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

70 Thursday 3-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

94 Sunday 6-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

124 Thursday 10-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

153 Thursday 17-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

183 Sunday 20-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

200 Thursday 24-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

229 Sunday 27-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

256 Thursday 31-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

281 Sunday 3-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

306 Thursday 7-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

324 Sunday 10-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

349 Wednesday 13-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

370 Saturday 16-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

377 Monday 18-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

422 Monday 25-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

443 Thursday 28-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

458 Sunday 1-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

484 Wednesday 4-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

516 Sunday 8-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

543 Thursday 12-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

551 Saturday 14-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

577 Monday 16-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

615 Sunday 22-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

644 Sunday 5-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

666 Thursday 9-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

689 Wednesday 15-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

722 Sunday 19-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS BOWSER

751 Thursday 23-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

769 Sunday 26-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

803 Thursday 30-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

825 Sunday 2-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

857 Thursday 6-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

864 Saturday 8-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

882 Wednesday 12-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

897 Friday 14-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

920 Sunday 16-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

937 Thursday 27-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

954 Saturday 1-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

977 Monday 3-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

991 Thursday 6-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

1013 Sunday 9-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

1078 Tuesday 18-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS


